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https://corporate.exxonmobil.com/~/media/Global/Files/who-we-are/Standards-of-Business-Conduct_apr.pdf
https://corporate.exxonmobil.com/~/media/Global/Files/who-we-are/Standards-of-Business-Conduct_apr.pdf
https://corporate.exxonmobil.com/en/community/sustainability-report/local-development-supply-chain-management/supplier-vendor-and-contractor-expectations
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Region — Country Controls advisor Email address Telephone #
Americas — All Fernanda Castellini fernanda.castellini@exxonmobil.com +5491130696485
Europe — All Adham Abaza adham.abaza@ exxonmobil.com +420221459499
Africa— All Akan Ibekwe akaninyene.s.ibekwe@exxonmobil.com +23412801100; ext 26666
AP — Malaysia Nurul Hana Abdul Rahman nurulhana.abdulrahman@exxonmobil.com +60348152280
AP — Australia/ PNG | Panunee Piriyawong panunee.piriyawong@exxonmobil.com +6624075500
AP — Indonesia Dimas Kusumohapsoro dimas.i.kusumohapsoro@exxonmobil.com +62215740707; ext 12279
AP — Sakhalin Kirill Prokudin kirill.v.prokudin@exxonmobil.com +74242677422
AP — Thailand Sasithorn Pruegsachaiyaporn | sasithorn.pruegsachaiyaporn@exxonmobil.com +6621638451
AP — Rest of AP Itthi Panthurungkhanon itthi.panthurungkhanon@exxonmobil.com +6624078951
AP — India Priti Gupta priti.gupta@exxonmobil.com +918071085525
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